=Z=®R KT L WU B

10OXK=1EHERE

1/.
2/.
3/.
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TOP. 10

B R YRR $50

Braised beef rice

BRI E

Shrimp Paste

T R IS [T $50

Braised duck’s blood jelly

R BRIEHER $50

Traditional Pork Lard mixed rice

EHEEK $60

Bean curd sheets

FI=AE $100

Hand made fish paste dumpling

g Bl $80

Korean Fish Patties

BB JRE $50

Chinese doughnut

feiB

Cuttlefish Paste

$100

$100

#T b= 4= yamasa

Crab meat stick

$120

@

JAPAN

/— A % |:||:| |Jj

FEEAR E

( \uv seafood

BEEFEER

Giant tiger shrimp

BB ARTHE

Hokkaido scallop
—+ 3P £t
R R A

Salmon fillets

A
mEmA

Mixed fish fillets
—++ 407

5 0y

Tiger shrimp

FRER R A

Tilapia fillets

Tz

Oyster(big size)

HR AR / iR

Neritic Squid/shrimp

fr i / 4R

Oyster(small size)/Clam

m I:IFID;EE:“\IE Carte
HAALF] 4 RS

A5 Japanese wagyu
(rtm EIZ!SUJ%/E.WUJ“HI:S;E%DF)

M9+ Australian marbled wagyu

SEUINM O -+ 58 B A0 A=l B2

M9+ Australian blade wagyu

= = F 4Bk

Prime boneless beef rib

EERR_EAR TS A

American marbled beef

EBLR IR EF Y

American wet-aged beef chuck

3= B/ ek R T R RO i A

American wet-aged beef blade

EERAERIEN F ]

Australian or New Zealand grass-fed Tenderloin beef

B AR BRI RS 4

Australian or New Zealand grass-fed blade beef

EB/mRUR IR+ AT

American wet-aged streaky beef

FEEF R FFE Y

Spain Iberian pork

IR FE Y

Pork neck sliced

BB ETILEN

\P\PLth meanme pork belly

MBIEFE N

Streaky pork

gt E S

New Zealand mutton shoulder
Sy

EEEF

Lamb

LD/ IESSER SN

Australian selected mutton

H RIS

Taiwan Yilan duck

B IR BE

chicken thighs

$550
$420
$300
$350
$320
$280
$300
$150
$120
$120

$1,480

$780
$780
$880
$580
$400
$350
$420
$320
$300
$580
$400
$320
$300
$350
$320
$300
$300

$300

IR R,

PR

%Pawm\ Green Vegetables
30— =,

EEX{— B / 'TEJ%E B

Shrimp Paste & Cuttlefish Paste

=0 A
R BE
Mixed Dumplings

HLESEE yamasa

Crab meat stick

SE L= ¢ =g

Hand made fish paste dumpling

PRI AR

Korean Fish Patties

J A=l b = E/A—‘— Pa
HRER / JKER / EEX / FBER
Shrimp dumplings / pork dumplings
egg dumplings / Fish dumplings

BRoYE

Fish Rolled filling with egg

THEE

Bean curd sheets

S e0 7%

King Trumpet Mushrooms

T/ RSk

Taro / Mochi

BHEAZHIR

Chinese doughnut

KE

Edible Tree Fungus

N2 —— o
IR/ B/ ER
Corn / Tomato / Dried tofu
AL P S e =
it / ZENR
Enoki Mushrooms / Seasonal Vegetables

REE / WREE

Frozen tofu / Tofu

\\\\\\\

(,.\een bean ||<)<)(He~ (|<)n ||<)<)(HP~ Steamed noodles

oAl / #E / B8R
Instant noodles / Eggs / Rice

XBEEFRAERRA  UU2ER

B
PRES

R S I

Braised duck’s blood jelly

MBI BR

Braised beef rice

R ERIEHER

Traditional Pork Lard mixed rice

$200
$100
$100

$120

$80

$60

$60
$60
$50
$50
$50
$40
$40
$40
$30
$20

$20

$50
$50

$50
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%= X V- & ,
5 kﬁlﬁ%kﬁﬁﬁﬁ Chicken & Duck Hot Pot
> B RS Y $400
€ Taiwan Yilan duck hot pot
P RS RS PR IE SR sawm. s liz—)  $400
# Chicken thigh hot pot
5 (Clams or Fish fillets, choose either of the two)
] 4 g2
S ; X
i $ |7kt_| Aﬁ%%ﬁ Mutton Hot Pot
% iy T PE BRI TS 58 $450
b - : = New Zealand mutton shoulder hot pot
i I\ £ §‘2 - L WA Y
Z 3 5 3 y ti: |1c.| Aﬂ% Eﬁ Beef Hot Pot EILEFIH $420
# > : ng I \ f > / ! Lamb hot pot
- ; " o N, % AAASHI A3 R $1,580 e
1 > f EXCIUSM?\CII"I:) seafood, % i ; JAPAN| A5 Japanese wagyu hot pot ' SECN A E N R $4OO
" = (Etth B LT/ RIS /AL S EAIR) Australian selected mutton hot pot
° NEN == 424 :
wiy SBNMO+EEFAFFEFH  $880

A2 \\/—ﬁ‘ 2 Pad M9+ Australian marbled wagyu hot pot
N=| W M Seafooc 3 5 S S A
k FEESIR Fresh soup IBRENSBEE scatood ot o TAMO+ R EMFIRHE  $880

M9+ Australian blade wagyu hot pot

3
bod & BT S
= 1Bl IS $25 piy FEEIA $1,080 10 8 b B4/ 1\ HESE $980

A g o ] Exclusive club seafood hot pot ) o e T e
Stir-fried onion, garlic with sesame oil soup . o o S Gl EEH-Prime R B4/ BE
‘ . ;Ej;%fgﬂ)ff?ﬂ%?ifiﬁ iﬂﬁ\“iﬁigi%@%% Prime boneless beef rib hot pot
3 ad? ?EH??EEE(E’Z@E%\*fﬁ)}\% 2 $4O i SRR T B SR CEGIN LT 2= e T P
=== Stir-fried onion, garlic with sesame oil soup FabEAE ARBRFE, MR (12 —] =5 *EJ:?)@EX = 'T,t’t',: [1\] ﬂ% $680
% (Add dried squids) American marbled beef hot pot
TN et N $50 Wiy BEEBEIRNA $680 I A B R A P B R $500
== Exclusive beef broth Giant tiger shrimp hot pot Vakh’ Stir-fried marinated beef with exclusive sauce hot pot
\ T S NORCRE TN NS 62| WEERER - BRECHESE - BB
Tes BT 255 $50 i e
Seafood flavor soup (Add dried scallops) o M=t YEIELS E B Et?ﬂ'}ﬁfré |Z¢ﬁ': B\Cﬁl% $6OO(7()
BRI R $650
S il 23ad? (/"I ’L‘ i "’;?}f | I\,'Dt 5 American wet-aged beef chuck hot pot $500(/j \)
Zjo E‘“ j—bl)\]‘| L $6O '*:J?g%eaﬁ%g J#m%);h* R, Bk, B S = VAL ER S —P B b 2
bAL? Garlic pork stock e 7 %éﬁ@@?ﬂfﬁ%ﬂﬂ‘}iﬂﬁﬂilﬁiﬁ $5200K)
G R AR AR R A
A T ’ h : :ﬂ“ American wet-aged beef blade hot pot $450(/J ) %ﬁwiﬁ Eié ) ; ) i
@ R AT EE \ $60 R i Vegetarian Hot Pot
Korean Kimchi soup ﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬂ%fﬂ% $500 A e 5 ST
) < PN Clam with tiger shrimp hot pot i EH ARG EIE N 4 I $620(X) Z B0 aa-an% $400
3 ad? —-;ftﬁﬂ 4‘@1% =7 \ $70/1 00 B Y RIA ‘“ﬂ Australian or New Zealand grass-fed $520(/j \) Vegetarian Hot Pot
== Cantonese pepper flavor pork broth (FmRl/aE W ;E,\\i,\\\ﬁgl $450 Tenderloin beef hot pot FEEIE
($70 - non pork tripe / $100 - with pork tripe) Salmon fillets hot pot D .
ERPARHEEIEREFAER  $420

=R 5 $420 |

5 TN =] %’ N=NEVARG Australian or New Zealand grass-fed I\ 4 & s L ounireci 8

3Vad? )l Iu}fﬁﬁfiﬂé/ﬁg \\\ $80 Mixed fish fillets hot pot blade beef hot pot ' )\ﬁ% Igﬁé Pick your side

=== Spicy herbal soup N w S 7
o ‘ Heh - SHERE - £ - e - &

BRER R A 38 $400 S ] A T NS b B ST
Wi BELRIE S Tilapia fillets hot pot XESRURN AR EDIEH $400 s (12—

= o i e $80 American wet-aged streaky beef hot pot
Milky soup with mushroom n = B;.E% ]E%FJ $750 Rice ~ Udon noodles ~ Glass noodles ~ Instant noodles ~ Egg
s Rair /jﬂ SSS =R ) Steamed noodles (Choose one of them)
%E%‘éﬂ%;ﬁﬁ $80 Club seafood combine with selected meat PN N
Herb-flavored soup (Add Chinese herbs) ERA RS ERE IR AR A 5% M\Tﬁ = E&ﬂ'%&’v Upgrade
5|12, 579, b, DA B HE.Z 437, 451 FERI N FAELZ pork Lot Pot WA ER~- B30 & SEREEHIR~ B N30
SRR HEEM Bl HFE, RAARRIKIES SN SLEENEE—] Braised beef rice(plus$30) Traditional Pork Lard mixed rice(plus$30)
wiy THBEEHE hagEn)  $90 iy PAUESF G EE R 5 PO 58 $680 GV o \
== Chicken soup with stir-fried chicken, Spain Iberian pork hot pot 12 ZREEESIRE) 2 REEEAM 3 EENHE
angelica, jujube red dates and wolfberry . N AN How to order
U B#5AM B =S, WARNE &5, ? adp Tb‘lyig% Kﬂﬁﬂ% = $600(j() First~Choose the Soup Base (Including vegetable platter ).
eSS EE MRS, EBARABS . Pork neck sliced hot pot $500(/J\) Second.~Choose the main course.
Third.~Choose the side.
PAN Y ErRC=ls it =2 2
. o g = e CIENEe $420 RN §
el ?TE\THE i E? " 0 $90 Selected Taiwanese pork belly hot pot m HHERL SR MO B B E A
Stir-fried onion, garlic with sesame oil soup == ® & s g e
FEBER (Ack Clhinese heiss) *@?Eg%[ﬁﬁ% $4OO u Emﬁﬁi”kloéﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ, ?F'HT,\JTHQHXHE?ZE N
HAE BB IS, 5 Ak BB, HELS Streaky pork hot pot m ERERHAL000EE, AERMAEEHTAOMLE
N A il ole e 26l o
LERHEM AR YFE, BEEFEANERR 2% -

20 - B
SN - BT MRS EES (hammen) $90

. Chicken soup with stir-fried chicken thigh, black truffle
o R p with stir-fried chicken thigh, black truffle

B EEERHAABSHER -

m AEEEAAR~
XBEF/140cm(B)U L - BABME—HESE
XBE121-13927 - MAHIHERR$7007T
XBS1202 73T - A5 RE

TN PR 255 (2 2586)

VA1 Sesame Oil Chicken soup with stir-fried chicken thigh
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